Harrison McCroskey

4109 Walker Blvd.

Knoxville, TN 37917

(865) 804-5344
harrisonwmccroskey@gmail.com

Presentations/Academic Development

Published a paper entitled “Tragic Optimism, Lethal Innocence, and Illusions in After the Fall” in the
Fall 2022 issue of the Arthur Miller Journal.

Presented a paper entitled “Journalistic Accountability of Producers and Consumers” at the Literary

Symposium on October 12, 2019 at Lee University.

Assisted Sigma Tau Delta faculty with organizing and orchestrating student workshops: “Symposium
Workshop” “Graduate School Workshop,” and “Academic/Professional Writing Habits Workshop” in
Fall 2021.

Presented a paper entitled “Tragic Optimism, Lethal Innocence and Illusions in After the Fall” at the

Literary Symposium on October 30, 2021 at Lee University.

Presented a paper entitled “Mary Shelley’s Critique on Morality” at Sigma Tau Delta Convention on
March 31, 2022 and led discussion.

Taught two 200-level literature classes as Teaching Assistant for Dr. Chad Schrock in Fall 2021 at Lee

University.

Awards

Presidential Scholarship Recipient Fall 2018 - Spring 2022
Tennessee Hope Scholarship Recipient Fall 2018 - Spring 2022
Outstanding Freshmen English Student Recipient November 15,2018

Experience

January 2019 - May 2022
Lee University, Cleveland TN - Writing Center Tutor

Rachel Reneslacis rreneslacis@leeu.edu.
Lyn Knight [knight@leeu.edu.
Taught grammatical, stylistic and professional writing conventions to students

Assisted students in improving academic papers.

August 2019 - January 2022


mailto:rreneslacis@leeu.edu
mailto:lknight@leeu.edu

Lee Clarion, Cleveland TN - Copyeditor

Kimberly Lyon kylon@leeuniversity.edu.
Morgan Waldrop mwaldrop@leeuniversity.edu.
Copedited every article published online and printed in collegiate newspaper.

Cooperated with a student-run staff in meeting deadlines and producing professional
journalism.
e Taught several practicum classes to writers.

August 2020 - January 2022
Lee University, Cleveland TN - Hybrid Assistant

Bethany Sargent bsargent@leeuniversity.edu.

William Woolfitt wwoolfitt@leeuniversity.edu.

Assisted Prof. Woolfitt with online Zoom meetings.

Answered student questions about assignments.

August 2023 - Present
Universily of Tennessee, Knoxville - Graduate Teaching Assistant

® Leanne Hinkle hinkle@utk.edu.
e Worked as a tutor in the writing center.
e Worked as a teaching assistant during first year.

Education

Degree received on May 16, 2018
Hardin Valley Academy, Knoxville - High School Diploma

Degree received on May 7, 2022
Lee University, Cleveland, TN - Bachelor’s in English Lit. and Writing
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